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Player Email

 Ammons, Jared  bulltattoo69@yahoo.com

 Chodzko, Denise  dchodzko@gmail.com
 Chodzko, Mike  

 Chodzko, Tom  tchodzko@wideopenwest.com
 Corcoran, Pat  

 Fish, Art  smokedfish67@yahoo.com
 Gatesy, Todd  tgatesy@ppg.com

 Griffith, Karen  
 Harajli, Mike  

 Kaprelian, Deanna  deanna.kaprelian@yahoo.com
 Koons, Nancy  nancy.koons@comcast.net

 Morrison, Jack  jackvmorrison24@gmail.com
 Morrison, Mike  mmorrison@royaltrailersales.com

 Nirva, Mike  mike.nirva@gmail.com
 Nowak, Steve  snowak@access-mi.com

 O'Brien, Lorrie  lorobrien@aol.com
 O'Brien, Terry  terryo76@gmail.com

 O'Brien, Tom  tobrie10@emich.edu
 Patel, Pramit  

 Pettit, John  jcpettit@att.net
 Pettit, Pat  ducey02@yahoo.com

 Roy, Kathy  kathysroy@gmail.com
 Saliba, Bob  b.saliba@live.com

 Saliba, Jim  jsaliba@burkevideo.com
 Shellabarger, Brian  brian.t.shellabarger@gmail.com

 Siemasz, Al  asiemasz@wowway.com
 Siemasz, Evan  evansiemasz@gmail.com

 Sprindys, Vitas  vitas.sprindys@sparlingcorp.com
 Tebelman, Bill  willytebs59@gmail.com

 Tebelman, Holly  hdt1122@gmail.com
 Tehovnik, Mike  mtehovnik@wowway.com

 Thorburn, Rob  rwthor@hotmail.com
 Trudell, Jane  jetrud6@yahoo.com

 Warner, Polly  japowa@wowway.com
 Waters, Eric  eartogro@gmail.com

 Willetts, Eric  eswilletts@hotmail.com
 Willetts, Sue  swilletts13@gmail.com

 Witmer, Teri  ter.witmer@gmail.com


